Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
SoleCity

Delivered
Lumens
(LM)
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
rating
Delivered
Lumens
(LM)
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
rating
Clear Lens - 3000K
ULB100-18W16LED3K-G2 16 350 20 1750 86 B0-U3-G2 N/A N/A N/A
ULB100-30W16LED3K-G2 16 530 29 2510 87 B0-U3-G3 N/A N/A N/A
ULB100-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 37 N/A N/A N/A 3466 94 B2-U4-G2
ULB100-55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 55 N/A N/A N/A 4971 90 B2-U4-G3
Clear Lens - 4000K
ULB100-18W16LED4K-G2 16 350 20 2119 104 B0-U3-G2 N/A N/A N/A
ULB100-30W16LED4K-G2 16 530 29 3039 105 B0-U4-G3 N/A N/A N/A
ULB100-35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 37 N/A N/A N/A 4197 114 B2-U4-G2
ULB100-55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 55 N/A N/A N/A 6020 109 B2-U5-G3
Satin Clear Lens - 3000K LEV3-CS LEV5-CS
ULB100-18W16LED3K-G2 16 350 20 1418 69 B0-U3-G2 N/A N/A N/A
ULB100-30W16LED3K-G2 16 530 29 2034 70 B0-U3-G2 N/A N/A N/A
ULB100-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 37 N/A N/A N/A 2838 77 B1-U4-G2

depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Ordering
Code
Dimming
Scenario Time Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
ULM Luminaire Options
CS: Clear Satin Lens
OVR: Dynadimmer override function offering
the possibility to go back to full power at